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SPECIALTY PROGRAMS /PACKAGES1

PROGRAM LENGTH START DATES COST
Volunteer Experience 
(English, French or Bilingual2)  

6–12 weeks study + 
4–12 weeks volunteer experience

Every Monday except the last 
week of a session FT or FTI tuition + service fee $825

Ranchstay  
8–12 weeks 
(4–6 weeks study + 4–6 weeks 
on the ranch)

Every Monday except the last 
week of a session3

FT or FTI tuition + Ranchstay package fee
 4 weeks $2,110       5 weeks $2,370         6 weeks $2,700

IELTS Mastery  Minimum 4 weeks Session start dates FT or FTI tuition + materials fee $100

Cambridge Mastery B2 First  
Cambridge Mastery C1 Advanced  

5–13 weeks See sidebar for start dates FTI tuition + material and test fees $400 (non-refundable)

Medical English Diploma/Certificates  
Diploma: 12 weeks
Certificate: 4 weeks

Session start dates FT tuition

University Pathway Program  
Minimum 8 weeks of  
required academic courses4 Session start dates FTI tuition

30 and Beyond  Minimum 1 week
Every Monday except the last 
week of a session PT AM / FT / or FTI tuition

JUNIOR PROGRAMS5

ESL-High School Bridge  Any study length

Vancouver & Toronto: Every 
Monday from May 17 - 
September 3  except the last 
week of a session

Junior Registration Fee $250 + FT or FTI tuition

TUTORING FEES

Private Tutoring  
(English/French2)  5–30 hours/week

Available year-round  
upon request

General English/French–one person: 
$80/hour       $75/hour 
General English/French–two or more: 
$55/hour per person       $50/hour 
Specialty English/French–one person: 
$90/hour       $85/hour 
Specialty English/French–two or more: 
$70/hour per person       $65/hour per person 

CANADA
VANCOUVER | TORONTO | MONTRÉAL

2021 PRICELIST
Fees valid for registrations received 
between Nov 1, 2020 and Oct 31, 2021, 
for start dates after Jan 4, 2021. 

All fees are in Canadian Dollars (CAD).

The availability of programs is subject to student enrolment.
Registration and materials fees apply to all core and specialty  
programs unless specified otherwise.
Registration fee based on study start dates.

REGISTRATION FEE (Jan 4–Jun 18 & Aug 16–Dec 20, 2021) 
$150 (non-refundable)

REGISTRATION FEE–HIGH SEASON (Jun 19–Aug 15) 
$200 (non-refundable)

REGISTRATION FEE–JUNIOR PROGRAMS 
$250 (non-refundable) 

TEXTBOOK & MATERIALS FEE 
1–11 weeks	 $80
12–23 weeks 	 $160
24+ weeks 	 $240

1  For certain courses and programs you will need to take ILSC's PROLA test 
(Pre-registration Online Language Assessment) to determine that you meet 
the entry requirement for the course.

2 	French/Bilingual programs are only available in ILSC–Montréal.  
3 	Ranchstay is available all year round. However, there is less riding available 

between Nov–Feb due to snow. a) Bookings must be made at least 8 weeks 
prior to start date. b) If start date changes, additional fees will apply to 
amend flight booking.

4 	Length varies depending on progress and our pathway partners' 
requirements.

5 	Please refer to our Junior Camps Programs Pricelist and Application form.

TUITION FEES PER WEEK (1 LESSON=50 MINUTES)

VANCOUVER/TORONTO MONTRÉAL
1–11 weeks 12–23 weeks 24+ weeks 1–11 weeks 12–23 weeks 24+ weeks

Full-Time Intensive FTI (30 lessons/wk)
Mon–Thu: 9:00 am–4:00 pm
Fri: 9:00 am–12:00 pm

$420 $395 $380 $410 $385 $370

Full-Time FT (24 lessons/wk)
Mon–Thu: 9:00 am–2:30 pm
Fri: 9:00 am–12:00 pm

$360 $345 $330 $350 $335 $320

Full-Time Afternoon FT AFT (24 lessons/wk) 
Mon–Fri: 1:15–5:15 pm

$275 $275 $275 $265 $265 $265

Part-Time PM PT PM (13 lessons/wk)
Mon–Thu: 1:00–4:00 pm $170 $170 $170 $160 $160 $160

VANCOUVER  | TORONTO  | MONTRÉAL 

2021 Cambridge Mastery B2 First Start Dates: 
Jan 4- Mar  5  (9 weeks), Feb 1- Mar 5 (5 weeks), 
Mar 29- June 18 (12 weeks), April 26- June 18 (8 weeks), 
Sep 13- Dec 10 (13 weeks), Oct 12- Dec 10 (9 weeks) 

2021 Cambridge Mastery C1 Advanced Start Dates: 
Jan 4-Mar 19 (11 weeks), Feb 1-Mar 19 (7 weeks), 
Mar 29-June 18 (12 weeks), April 26- June 18 (8 weeks), 
Sep 13- Dec 10 (13 weeks), Oct 12- Dec 10 (9 weeks) 
2021 C1 Advanced Exam Dates: Mar 20, June 19, Dec 11 

  2021 B2 First Exam Dates: Mar 6, June 19, Dec 11 

Part-Time AM PT AM (17 lessons/wk)
Mon–Fri: 9:00 am–12:00 pm

$342 $328 $314 $333 $318 $304
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RESIDENCES1

WEEKLY RENTAL WEEKLY RATE 25 WEEKS OR MORE SUMMER SUPPLEMENT PER WEEK

VANCOUVER
GEC VIVA TOWERS2

Single Room $425/week $405/week $100/week
(From June 19 - August 15)

Shared Room 4 $295/week $295/week $50/week
(From June 19 - August 15)

APT LIVING2

Single Room $425/week $405/week $100/week
(From June 19 - August 15)

MAI LODGING2

Single Roomstay $325/week N/A $25/week
(From June 19 - August 15)

TORONTO
CAMPUS ONE3

Single Room (Meals included) $560/week $535/week No meals included  
(from April 30 - September 3)

HARRINGTON-SHERBOURNE 
Single Flex Room (shared bathroom) $300/week N/A N/A

Single Premium (shared bathroom) $360/week $340/week N/A

Single Premium (private bathroom) $410/week $390/week N/A

MONTRÉAL
EVO VIEUX-MONTRÉAL3

Single Room $395/week $360/week N/A

18 YEARS AND OLDER UNDER 18 YEARS

HOMESTAY OPTIONS LOW SEASON HIGH SEASON *** 

(JUN 19 - AUG 15)
LOW SEASON HIGH SEASON ***

(JUN 19- AUG 15)

Homestay—Full board (3 meals per day) $255/week $280/week $270/week $295/week

Homestay—Half board (2 meals per day—no lunch) $240/week $265/week $255/week $280/week

Roomstay (room only, no meals) $200/week $225/week N/A N/A

Homestay & Roomstay Extra Night**  
(any meal plan & any age) $45/night

Special Dietary  (please inquire availability first) $50/week

* Students must be 13 years old at a time of arrival.
** When the total extra night fees are greater than the weekly fee, you will be charged the lesser amount. Extra night will be applied as the original homestay option and cannot be changed. 
*** High season pricing applies from the night of Jun 19 to the night of Aug 15 inclusive, based on the dates of your stay. 

CANADA
VANCOUVER | TORONTO | MONTRÉAL

2021 PRICELIST 
ACCOMMODATION
All fees are in Canadian Dollars (CAD).

ACCOMMODATION PLACEMENT FEE
$230 (non-refundable)
(Required for all accommodations options listed, and due in advance to 
confirm booking)

ACCOMMODATION CHANGE FEE 
$150

AIRPORT TRANSFER
$110 (one way)
$210 (two way)

CUSTODIAL LETTERS FOR STUDENTS  
UNDER 18 YEARS (if required)
$150 (non-refundable)

1  Rates are per person. Taxes included where applicable. 
Please confirm availability with ILSC upon registration. 
Damage deposit may be applicable at the time of booking. 
Exit cleaning fee is $75 payable to ILSC. (Except Mai Lodging). 
Rates based on single occupancy. Minimum stay is one week. 
For full terms and conditions please refer to our website.

2  Vancouver minimum age requirement is 19 at time of arrival.   

3 Toronto & Montréal minimum age requirement is 18 at time of arrival.

4 	Shared rooms can be booked by one student travelling alone, but they will 
share with another ILSC student. 

HOMESTAY FEES* VANCOUVER  | TORONTO  | MONTRÉAL 


